Step 2 Drop Pole Internal Coupler
St
ep
 2
 O
p
ti
on

0911900 VB-38CMW Ceiling Mount/Top Hat 0.780Kg 100kg
0898230 VB-38CT3HB Ceiling/Cable Tray Adapter 0.195Kg 50kg
0999080 VB-38CT3HW Ceiling/Cable Tray Adapter 0.195Kg 50kg
0264990                                 VB-38VESAPA2-100 VESA Pole Adapter 0.812Kg 50kg
0911950                                 VB-38VESAPA2-200 VESA Pole Adapter 0.853Kg 50kg
0911930                                 VB-38VESAPA1-100 VESA Pole Adapter 0.503Kg 50kg
0483910                                 VB-38VESAPA1-400 VESA Pole Adapter 1.296Kg 50kg
0911940                                 VB-38VESAPA1-200 VESA Pole Adapter 0.853kg 50kg
0898220 VB-38VESASA1-100 VESA Pole Slider 1.180kg 50kg
0819150                                 VB-38VESASA1-200 VESA Pole Slider 1.180kg 50kg
0984740 VB-38VESASA2-200 VESA Pole Slider 3.847kg 50kg
Bracket Weights and Load
Vesa Mount Pole Adapters
Strat
Code Product Code Description Vesa Support (H x V)mm
0911930 VB-38VESAPA1-100 Single Vesa mount pole adapter 75x75; 100x100
0264990 VB-38VESAPA2-100 Double Vesa mount pole adapter 75x75; 100x100
0911940  VB-38VESAPA1-200 Single Vesa mount pole adapter 200x100
0911950 VB-38VESAPA2-200 Double Vesa mount pole adapter 200x100
0483910 VB-38VESAPA1-400 Single Vesa mount pole adapter 100x100; 200x200; 200x100; 230x210; 260x115; 340x230; 400x20
0898220 VB-38VESASA1-100 Single Vesa mount pole adapter 75x75; 100x100
0819150  VB-38VESASA1-200 Single Vesa mount pole adapter 100x100, 200x100,200x200
0984740       VB-38VESASA2-200 Double Vesa mount pole adapter 100x100, 200x100,200x200
Essentials
by
Universal 38mm diameter bracket system - 3 hole
+44 (0) 118 912 5000 norbain.com/vistainfo@vista-cctv.com
Strat
Code Product Code Description Weight (Kg)
product only
Load tested
(Kg)
0663570 VB-38NPTF3HW 1.5" NPT Female Pole Adapter 0.385kg #NA
0998930 VB-38CSAU97W Universal Camera Slider - 97mm 0.140Kg #NA
0998970 VB-38CSAU97B Universal Camera Slider - 97mm 0.140Kg #NA
0925130 VB-38CPAU3H108W Universal Camera Adapter - 108mm 0.195kg #NA
0925170 VB-38CPAU3H108B Universal Camera Adapter - 108mm 0.195kg #NA
0998960 VB-38CSAU145W Universal Camera Slider - 145mm 0.242Kg #NA
0999000 VB-38CSAU145B Universal Camera Slider - 145mm 0.242Kg #NA
0925140 VB-38CPAU3H123W Universal Camera Adapter - 123mm 0.226kg #NA
0925180 VB-38CPAU3H123B Universal Camera Adapter - 123mm 0.226kg #NA
0998950 VB-38CSAU123W Universal Camera Slider - 123mm 0.197Kg #NA
0998990 VB-38CSAU123B Universal Camera Slider - 123mm 0.197Kg #NA
0925150 VB-38CPAU3H145W Universal Camera Adapter - 145mm 0.280Kg #NA
0925190 VB-38CPAU3H145B Universal Camera Adapter - 145mm 0.280Kg #NA
0998940 VB-38CSAU108W Universal Camera Slider - 108mm 0.160Kg #NA
0998980 VB-38CSAU108B Universal Camera Slider - 108mm 0.160Kg #NA
0925120 VB-38CPAU3H97W Universal Camera Adapter - 97mm 0.182Kg #NA
0925160 VB-38CPAU3H97B Universal Camera Adapter - 97mm 0.182Kg #NA
0397860 VB-38PCOLLW Pole Collar 0.013kg #NA
0998000 VB-38PCOLLB Pole Collar 0.013kg #NA